
 Senate Finance Committee 
 FY 2011 Budget Hearing Schedule 
 As updated 01/11/10 

 Date Department Time 
 Wednesday, January 13, 2010 
Subcommittee: Full Committee WV University Economic Forecast (Joint Finance 9:00 AM 
  Meeting - House Chamber) 
Subcommittee: Full Committee FULL COMMITTEE         Block Grants (House  2:00 PM 
 Finance Committee, Room 460-M) 

 Thursday, January 14, 2010 
Subcommittee: Full Committee FULL COMMITTEE         Governor's Budget  9:30 AM 
 Presentation 
Subcommittee: Full Committee FULL COMMITTEE         Revenue Presentation 3:00 PM 
 Monday, January 18, 2010 
Subcommittee: A Public Service Commission 3:00 PM 
 Tuesday, January 19, 2010 
Subcommittee: B Bureau of Senior Services 3:00 PM 
 Wednesday, January 20, 2010 
Subcommittee: A Attorney General 3:00 PM 
Subcommittee: A State Treasurer 4:00 PM 
 Thursday, January 21, 2010 
Subcommittee: B Department of Commerce 9:30 AM 
Subcommittee: B Department of Commerce 3:00 PM 
 Monday, January 25, 2010 
Subcommittee: A WV School Building Authority 3:00 PM 
Subcommittee: A State Auditor 4:00 PM 
 Tuesday, January 26, 2010 
Subcommittee: B Department of Administration 3:00 PM 
 Wednesday, January 27, 2010 
Subcommittee: A Department of Education and The Arts 3:00 PM 
 Thursday, January 28, 2010 
Subcommittee: B Department of Military Affairs and Public Safety 9:30 AM 
Subcommittee: B Department of Military Affairs and Public Safety 3:00 PM 
 Monday, February 01, 2010 
Subcommittee: A Department of Agriculture 3:00 PM 
Subcommittee: A State Soil Conservation Agency 4:00 PM 
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 Date Department Time 
 Tuesday, February 02, 2010 
Subcommittee: B Department of Health & Human Resources 3:00 PM 
 Wednesday, February 03, 2010 
Subcommittee: A Secretary of State 3:00 PM 
Subcommittee: A Consumer Advocate Division 4:00 PM 
 Thursday, February 04, 2010 
Subcommittee: B Department of Transportation 3:00 PM 
 Monday, February 08, 2010 
Subcommittee: A Department of Revenue (Tax-ABCA-Banking- 3:00 PM 
 Insurance-Municipal Bond-Racing-Athletic  
 Commission-Budget Office-Tax Appeals) 
Subcommittee: A Lottery 4:00 PM 
 Tuesday, February 09, 2010 
Subcommittee: A Department of Education 3:00 PM 
 Wednesday, February 10, 2010 
Subcommittee: A Higher Education Policy Commission 3:00 PM 
Subcommittee: A WV Community & Technical Colleges 4:00 PM 
 Thursday, February 11, 2010 
Subcommittee: B Supreme Court of Appeals 9:30 AM 
Subcommittee: B Department of Environmental Protection 3:00 PM 
 Monday, February 15, 2010 
Subcommittee: FULL COMMITTEE         Rules Bills 3:00 PM 
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